
Name Position Prem Div Preference Mobile Email
Simaron Sloan SF/PF No Division 3 / 4 0420 449 485 simaronatwork@hotmail.com
Mihajlo Kecic PG/SG/SF No Division 3 0452 217 449 milo.kecic@gmail.com
Aaron Broadbridge PG/SG/SF No Division 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 0498 478 897 aaronbroadbridge@icloud.com
Mark Tuckwell PG/SG No Division 3 / 4 0497 362 466 mtuckw02@gmail.com
Mathew Calder SF/PF No Division 3 / 4 0401 757 279 Matt.calder8@gmail.com
Matthew Cashel SG/SF/PF No Division 3 / 4 0438 671 544 Matt_cashel@hotmail.com
Mannie Sokissing PG/SF No Division 3 / 4 0478 036 552 mannie.9427@gmail.com
Luke Collins SG/SF No Division 2 / 3 0419 777 563 Luke.collins@live.com
Ben Edwards PG/SG No Division 3 / 4 0422 048 674 ben.edwards1294@gmail.com
Josh Hou PG/SG No Division 2 / 3 / 4 0490 517 402 joshhounz@icloud.com
Max Fitzgerald SF/PF/C No Division 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 0415 561 171 mfitzgerald101@outlook.com
Marc Flemming SF/PF No Division 3 / 4 0407 060 427 Marc.flemming86@gmail.com
Ezekiel Barry PF/C No Division 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 0411 542 003 ezekielwbarry@gmail.com
Harry Lees PG/SG/SF/PF/CNo Division 2 / 3 / 4 0422 365 990 harrylees.design@gmail.com
Ranier Abel PG/SG/SF/PF/CNo Division 1 / 2 / 3 0413 231 830 ranierabel3@gmail.com
Alexander Clarke SF/PF No Division 3 / 4 0400 790 082 clarkeal27@gmail.com

CPL 2025 Free Agents


